FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04=302-003 hO. FT

PROPERTY

12005

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SI 12005

PLAT ALL 12004 & W
12004 AVONDALE REALTY 3RD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-9-80
12~-11-80

9-10-90
6-13-95
1-11-96
2-14-96
4-16-96

6-6-05

10-15-96

JONES RICHARD L & ABLERTA L
JONES ALBERTA L

McCARTY, JAMES F & LORAINE

HENRY DALE E : WD
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

FOSTER MIKE TRUSTEE

HART BARBARA G
FOSTER MIKE TRUSTEE

MURPHY PEARL A
GAINES ANDRA D

CERT

NO CF.
C.F. 8.30

CF 24.00

NO C.F.

sCpF. 2mope0

SP NO FEE

S.P. 39,000




